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Varistar CP Cabinet Frame, Seismic

Servicios publicos de energia

Welded, steel enclosure engineered specifically to protect
equipment in areas with seismic activity and satisfy
Bellcore Zore 4 requirements.

CARACTERISTICAS

St, 1.5 mm, zinc-plated, finish: powder-coated
Earthquake resistance to Bellcore Zone 4
Welded seismic frame with strengthening brackets, RAL 7021

Dynamic load-carrying capacity 250 kg to IEC 61587-2

ESPECIFICACIONES

Table 1/3
i Shock and
Numero de . . . .
. Rack Height Altura Ancho Profundidad Vibration Color
catalogo
Tolerance
20630-358
33U 1600 mm 600 mm 600 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-359
33U 1600 mm 600 mm 600 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-360
33U 1600 mm 800 mm 600 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-361
33U 1600 mm 800 mm 800 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-362
38U 1800 mm 600 mm 600 mm 5 g (force) Black Grey
20630-363
38U 1800 mm 600 mm 800 mm 59 (force) Black Grey
20630-364

38U 1800 mm 800 mm 600 mm 59 (force) Black Grey
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Numero de
catalogo

20630-365

20630-366

20630-367

20630-368

20630-369

20630-370

20630-371

20630-372

20630-373

20630-374

20630-375

20630-376

20630-377

Nuamero de
catalogo

20630-358

20630-359

20630-360

Rack Height

38U

42U

42 U

42U

42 U

42 U

42U

42 U

42 U

47 U

47 U

47 U

47 U

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Altura

1800 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2000 mm

2200 mm

2200 mm

2200 mm

2200 mm

Cumple con

IEC 61587-1,

IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,

IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,

IEC 61587-2

Ancho

800 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

800 mm

600 mm

600 mm

800 mm

800 mm

Table 2/3

Frame Material

Acero

Acero

Acero

Profundidad

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

7000 mm

1200 mm

600 mm

800 mm

7000 mMm

1200 mm

600 mm

800 mm

600 mm

800 mm

Material

Acero

Acero

Acero

Shock and
Vibration
Tolerance

59 (force)

59 (force)

5g (force)

5 g (force)

5 g (force)

59 (force)

59 (force)

59 (force)

5g (force)

59 (force)

5 g (force)

5 g (force)

5 g (force)

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Carga estatica

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

nVent.com
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Numero de
catalogo

20630-361

20630-362

20630-363

20630-364

20630-365

20630-366

20630-367

20630-368

20630-369

20630-370

20630-371

20630-372

20630-373

20630-374

20630-375

20630-376

20630-377

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

Numero de catalogo

Cumple con

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-2

Tipo

Frame Material

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Table 3/3

Material

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Acero

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Works With

Carga estatica

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf

1600 kgf
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20630-358

20630-359

20630-360

20630-361

20630-362

20630-363

20630-364

20630-365

20630-366

20630-367

20630-368

20630-369

20630-370

20630-371

20630-372

20630-373

20630-374

20630-375

20630-376

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Antisismicos

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP
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20630-377
Antisismicos Varistar CP

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order attachments and components separately.

ADVERTENCIA

Los productos nVent deben instalarse y usarse solo como se indica en las hojas de instrucciones y materiales de
capacitacion del producto nVent. Las hojas de instrucciones estan disponibles en www.nvent.com y con su representante de

atencion al cliente de nVent. La instalacidn incorrecta, el mal uso, la aplicacién incorrecta u otras fallas en el seguimiento
completo de las instrucciones y advertencias de nVent pueden causar el mal funcionamiento del producto, dafios a la
propiedad, lesiones corporales graves y la muerte y/o anular la garantia.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
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